
6:30 - 7:30 PM
following back-to-school bbq

6:30 - 7:30 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM

Thursday, Sept. 14 Wednesday, Oct. 4 Thursday, Nov. 2

6:30 - 7:30 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 6 Thursday, Jan. 4 Wednesday, Feb. 7 Thursday, Mar. 1

6:30 - 7:30 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, Apr. 4 Thursday, May 3 Wednesday, Jun. 6

G E N E R A L  M E E T I N G  S C H E D U L E

2 0 1 7 - 2 0 1 8

PTA MEETINGS ARE HELD ON THE FIRST WEDNESDAY OR THURSDAY OF EVERY MONTH. 
HOPE TO SEE YOU THERE!

N E E D C H I L D C A R E T O A T T E N D ?

Alki PTA is pleased to be able to offer FREE childcare so that families may attend monthly PTA meetings. Alki PTA 
partners with West Seattle High School students volunteering their time for service learning hours and there will be 

anywhere from 3-8 childcare providers at each meeting. 

Childcare will happen in either the library or the cafeteria. Please arrive at 6:15 PM to check your child(ren) in and 
please advise your children in advance that there will be NO LOUD OR PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES during childcare, 
rather, reading, games, puzzles and other quiet activities. You are welcome to send them with their homework.

Meetings will end by 7:30pm and children will need to be picked up and signed out promptly. Thank you!

tinyurl.com/PTAMeetingChildcare


